

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3681-3683/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2004 in CR No.
4404/2003 & CR No. 4405/2003 & CR No. 4406/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI MAL SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Even on second call, no one appears on behalf of the petitioners.

The Special Leave Petitions are accordingly dismissed for default.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master